Christa Eynon
Lauren Mantor
Barbara Webb
Shirley Stephen
Linda Stickings

Val Leveridge
Wendy Wills
Kathy Hommond
Kay Deacon

Sophie Young

Chloe Driscoll
Paula Young
Sophie Brain

Debbie Teml

Ladies Recurve
Llantamam

Cleve Archers

Black & Gold Archers
Bath Archers

Bath Archers

Ladies Longbow
Coastal Archers
Supermarine Bowmen
Bath Archers

Bath Archers

Junior Girl Recurve
South Wansdyke Archery

Ladies Barebow
Cymric (Wales)
Cymric (Wales)
Cleve Archers

Ladies Compound
Tockington Archers
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The 64th Bath Hereford Results

Lady Patron: Dr Gillian Pratt
Judge: Mr Riki Teml

The Duncan Craig Armada Jug
The Treasurer's Cup
Bronze Medal

Goblet & Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Red Shield & Gold Medal

Silver Goblet & Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Norman Oakley Rose Bowl & Gold Medal

Hits

142
141
140
135
39

88
57
49
22

142

131
128
60

144

Score

1058
911
908
861
161

380
245
189
82

1058

763
626
250

1154

Golds
63
43

40
27

61

22
10

88



Stuart Ohren
Clive Jarrett
Duncan Garner
Andy Young
Malcolm Pullan
Lee Niblett

Paul Tuffs

Robin Perry
Frazer Anderson
Robin Leveridge
John Gallop
Steve Walker

Tony Newland
Graham Smith
Chris Hole

Christopher Pickford

Jon Smith

Shirley Stephen
Paul Tuffs

Steve Walker
Duncan Garner
Stuart Ohren
Frazer Anderson
Kathy Hommond
Kay Deacon
Linda Stickings

Gents Recurve

Bath Archers

South Wansdyke Archery Club
Bath Archers

South Wansdyke Archery Club
Cleve Archers

Black & Gold Archers

Gents Longbow

Bath Archers

Tockington Archers

Bath Archers

Coastal Archers

Burnham Company of Archers
Bath Archers

Gents Compound

TOX

Tockington Archers

Burnham Company of Archers
Tockington Archers

Frome Town Archers

The 64th Bath Hereford Results

The Bath Challenge Cup & Gold Medal
The President's Cup & Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Goblet & Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Norman Oakley Cup & Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Bath Archers Adjusted Handicap Scores

Recurve
Longbow
Longbow
Recurve
Recurve
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Recurve
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Simon Alford Shield

Hits

140
143
142
143
130
128

91
98
81
55
68
49

144
143
144
144
144

1578
1406
1405
1375
1331
1297
1297
1266
1213

Score

1056
1039
1026
987
728
624

413
408
365
247
236
157

1198
1197
1195
1180
1164

Golds

60
63
48
47
28
18

O O b W N O

97
103
95
90
87



Wendy Wills
Paula Young
Chloe Driscoll

Graham Smith
Christopher Pickford
Frazer Anderson

Andy Young

Barbara Webb
Duncan Garner
Lauren Mantor
Malcolm Pullan
Linda Stickings

Tony Newland

Sophie Young

Val Leveridge & Paul Tuffs
Paula Young

First Time Ladies

First Time Gents

Colour Spot Prizes

South Wansdyke Archery Club
Black & Gold Archers

Bath Archers

Cleve Archers

Cleve Archers

Bath Archers

Best Golds

TOX

South Wansdyke Archery Club
Coastal Archers/Bath Archers
Cymric (Wales)
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The 64th Bath Hereford Results

Adjusted Score
Longbow
Barebow
Barebow

Adjusted Score
Compound
Compound
Longbow

Gold
Red
Blue
Black
White
Green

Compound
Recurve
Longbow
Barebow

Hits

1024
1477
1800

957
944
1153

Score

Golds



Team Scores
Three Archers Recurve & Compound

Lauren Manton Cleve Archers Recurve
Malcolm Pullan Cleve Archers Recurve
Sophie Brain Cleve Archers Barebow

Three Longbow Archers from the same club
Steve Walker

Frazer Anderson

Paul Tuffs

John Gallop
Val Leveridge
Robin Leveridge

Two Archers from the same club
Graham Smith
Christopher Pickford

Debbie Teml
Christopher Pickford

Duncan Garner
Stuart Ohren

Kay Deacon
Kathy Hammond

64th Bath Hereford Organised by Bath Archers at Bath Archers Ground Batheaston Sunday 14th August 2022

The 64th Bath Hereford Results

The Cormorant Chalice
Oh Shoot!

Total
Senior Squiggle Trophy
Bath Archers Buccaneers (well shafted)

Total
Burnham Company of Archers

Total
Tockington Archers
(Hopefully one of us will *** today)

Total
Tockington Archers
(Sex, Drugs + Sausage Rolls)

Total

Bath Archers (Worm Hunters United)
Total
Bath Archers ( Konforence Pair)

Total

Hits

141
130
60
331

49
81
91
221

68

88

55
211

143
144
287

144
144
288

142
140
182

22
49
71

Score

911
729
1890
1890

157
365
413
935

236
380
247
863

1197
1180
2377

1154
1180
2334

1026
1056
2082

82
189
271

Golds

43
73
73
73

w

11

11

15

103
92
195

88
92
180

48
60
108



The 64th Bath Hereford Results

Hits Score Golds

Knockout Challenge
Spencer Cup
Jon Smith Frome Town Archers Recurve & Compound

Rod White Challenge Tankard
Chloe Driscoll Cymric (Wales) Longbow & Barebow

On The Day

The weather was hot and sunny with the temperature climbing to 32c.

Of the 39 archers booked in to start five decided not to shoot and one archer failed to turn up or notify the TO.

The remaining 33 archers shot under the control of Riki Teml the judge for the day. Three archers decided not to complete the Herford but stayed to the end of the
The free drinks provided by the club were welcome from all who shot and those who were supporting the shoot.

Trophies were presented to all the winners by the Lady Paramount Dr Gillian Pratt who also awarded the Lady P prize to Christopher Pickford of Tockington Archers.
My thanks go to Riki Teml for his style of judging that may the day very enjoyable.

And to those Bath Archers who turned up on Saturday and Sunday to help set up and clear the field after the shoot, the club really appreciates and values your help.

Rod White
Hereford TO
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